

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, STRESS ABSORB MEMBRANE INTERLAYER, THERMO

1 SECTION OF US 52 AND 1 SECTION OF NC 742

J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC. LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING
INC
ALBEMARLE, NC PAGELAND, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		42300.00		60000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	812 CY	20.00	16240.00	30.00	24360.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	255 TON	45.00	11475.00	60.00	15300.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	7.06 SMI	3875.00	27357.50	4500.00	31770.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,520 SY	12.85	19532.00	5.00	7600.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4,849 TON	44.35	215053.15	63.50	307911.50
0007	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	175 TON	53.90	9432.50	100.00	17500.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	303 TON	450.00	136350.00	450.00	136350.00
0009	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (MILL)	250 TON	129.25	32312.50	165.00	41250.00
0010	1882000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (GAL) ASPHALT RUBBER BINDER FOR STRESS ABSORBING MEMBRANE	31,397 GAL	3.50	109889.50	4.00	125588.00
0011	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) ASPHALT RUBBER STRESS ABSORBING MEMBRANE INTERLAYER	52,328 SY	4.00	209312.00	7.00	366296.00
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	50 SY	110.00	5500.00	115.00	5750.00
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1100.00	1100.00	1000.00	1000.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	1100.00	1100.00	800.00	800.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	358 SF	12.07	4321.06	10.15	3633.70
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		55000.00		102000.00
0017	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES 4", 120 MILS (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	29,610 LF	1.07	31682.70	0.68	20134.80
0018	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES 4", 90 MILS (HIGHLY RELECTIVE MEDIA)	37,276 LF	0.98	36530.48	0.76	28329.76
0019	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	233 EA	8.92	2078.36	11.00	2563.00
0020	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300 LF	5.50	1650.00	4.00	1200.00
0021	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	480 LF	10.50	5040.00	12.00	5760.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 973256.75 TOTAL 1305096.76

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 973256.75 SUB-TOTAL 1305096.76

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC. 1
LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC 2